
LOT 13 TIMBERLANDS S/D PHASE 1

WD 1151-2385, WD 1165-65, WD 129

NUETZI WESTON GREGORY/NUETZI CARMEN MARIE
379 SW TIMBER RIDGE DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

10-4S-16-02856-113

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

10416.00 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

01/24/2024 JB 0.51 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
3

336,108
50,742
22,500

409,350
49,917

359,433
HX HB 50,722

308,711
409,350

0

414,951

1451/1164 10/27/2021 WD Q I 01 377,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COON ROBERT M

NUETZI WESTON GREGO

1299/0785 7/31/2015 WD U I 12 178,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STONE FINANCING LLC

ROBERT M & KIMBERLY

2026
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33725 POOL 205 01/27/2016

27397 SFR 1,005 10/03/2008

2022HX Base Yr

379 SW TIMBER RIDGE DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,500 103.3065 115.70 404,950 2008 2008 0 0 0 17.00 83.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 3072

BAS 1,256 100 1,256 120,615

FGR 560 55 308 29,578

FSP 300 40 120 11,524

FUS 1,816 100 1,816 174,392

3,932 3,500 336,108

FUS=[ORIG=0,-30] N32 W40 S2 W20 S28 E20 S2 E14 N2 E12 S2 E14
$
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W6 W34 S2 S30 E14 N2 E12 S2 E14 N32 $
FGR=[ORIG=-40,2] W20 S28 E20 N28 $
FSP=[ORIG=-6,0] N10 W30 S10 E30 $
.

FUS 32

40
20

28

20
14

12
14

BAS

6
34

30

14
12

14

32FGR

20

28

20

28

FSP 10

30

10

30

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,130.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 4,260

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 14 28 392.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2016 2016 3 82 22,501

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 24 39 936.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2016 2016 3 52 7,301

4 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 20 24 480.00 UT 16.00 16.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 7,680

5 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,500

6 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2022 2021 75 4,500

50,742

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


